
CORE Pre-Solicitation Meeting Attendee List

May 18, 2023 

First Name Last Name Email

Abigail Struxness abigail.struxness@ssamarine.com

Alan Kolkemo alan.kolkemo@hyster-yale.com

Allison Haney awurtz@kewconsultants.com

Amanda Larsen alarsen@calstart.org

April Rosenquist april@evchoice.com

Barbara Reckers bn771@cummins.com

Bradley Northup Bradley.northup@carlsbadca.gov

Brandy Sickler bsickler@conglobal.com

Brooke Bushart brooke.bushart@conmet.com

Carla Contreras 
Cabrera

ccabrera@calstart.org

Cassandra Savel csavel@calstart.org

Chris Jones chjones@dpw.lacounty.gov

Chris Mayo cmayo@cwdwater.com

Colin Weber colinjweber1@gmail.com

Colleen Anderson colleen.anderson@volvo.com

Cory Pasek cpasek@utscc.com

Daniel Langmaid dlangmaid@baaqmd.gov



First Name Last Name Email

Daniel Butterfield dbutterfield@mendoco.com

Danny Leung danny.leung@gladstein.org

David Goyer Manager@loapud.com

DAVID ESTEY DESTEY@AMADORGOV.ORG

Deidre Strohm dstrohm@calstart.org

Demetrios Chaconas dchaconas@yorkeengr.com

Dustin Hale dustin.hale@dart.biz

Ed Ober eober@grantmanagementassoc.com

Edward Galindo edward.galindo@vcesvolvo.com

Efraim Lopez efraim.lopez@lung.org

Ellen Flath ellen.flath@enowsystems.com

Eric Brown eric.brown@arb.ca.gov

Eric Holder eholder@sonsray.com

eric bayani ebayani@embeddedllc.net

Erin Uchida erin.uchida@arb.ca.gov

Genola Johnson gjohnson@calstart.org

George Wu gwu@aqmd.gov

greg peterson greg.peterson@ralphs.com

Harold Rickenbacker rickenbacker.harold@epa.gov

Herman Klaus herman.klaus@hyster-yale.com



First Name Last Name Email

Inder Atwal inder.atwal@arb.ca.gov

Ish Lontok ismael.lontok@lacity.org

Jacob Dixon jdixon@utscc.com

Jacob Whitson jwhitson@calstart.org

James Frey jamesfrey@2050partners.com

James Halloran JPHANKY@YAHOO.COM

James Hay jhay@sandiego.gov

Jesse Cuevas jesse@calstrat.com

Jessica Singh jessicamsingh@outlook.com

Jim Corboy jim@calvertadvisors.com

John Larrea jlarrea@ecoengineers.us

Josh Hylinski Josh.hylinski@nevadacountyca.gov

Juan Gonzalez gonzalezju@vmcmail.com

Julie Brooks JulieB@OrangeEV.com

Kathleen Keehan kathleen.keehan@sdapcd.org

Keith Lesko klesko@energyzerosolutions.com

Kevin Robison kevin.robison@arb.ca.gov

Kristian Hoffland khoffland@santabarbaraca.gov

Lauren Gularte gularte@watertransit.org

Leonora Valvo leonora.valvo@vita-power.com



First Name Last Name Email

Leslie Neipert Leslie.n@titangreen.com

Lisa Jennings lisa.jennings@arb.ca.gov

Lori Clifton lclifton@robar.com

Malcolm Biggins mbiggins@deloitte.com

Ma'n Altaher maltaher@smartchargetech.com

Manny Alarcon Malarcon@socalgas.com

Mark Celio mcelio@enginecert.com

Martha Hennigan MHennigan@solectrac.com

Matthew Ong matthew.ong@arb.ca.gov

Matthew Anderson m1anderson@ucsd.edu

Megan Granzow mgranzow@sdzwa.org

Morgan Caswell morgan.caswell@polb.com

Natalie Photiadis nphotiadis@viridiparente.com

Nate Hoover nhoover@jlg.com

Nestor Cruz ncruz@calstart.org

Oliver Bragg oliver.bragg@eqdepot.com

Patrick Johnson patrick.johnson@ngc.com

Paul D. HERNANDEZ phernandez@ebce.org

Randy Fuss randy.fuss@doosan.com

ricky N/A rlai@aqmd.gov



First Name Last Name Email

Robert Knouse robert.knouse@lmco.com

Royce Johnson rjohn136@kent.edu

Salma Ibrahim salma@buildmomentum.io

Scot Laudicina slaudicina@dannar.us.com

Steven Slater sslater@usrscrap.com

Susan Fizzell sfizzell@portoakland.com

TC Thompson tthompson@monarchtractor.com

Teresa Perez tperez@iid.com

Terry Manies terrym@orangeev.com

Thien Phan thien.phan@lacity.org

Thien Phan thien.phan@lacity.org

Tom Brotherton tbrotherton@calstart.org

Wendy Schugar-
Martin

wsmartin@progressrail.com

WIll Tomlinson wtomlinson@monarchtractor.com

Zoey Yang zyang@ideanomics.com

Zoltan Kelety skelety@ucsd.edu

Zuber Farooqui zuber.farooqui@arb.ca.gov


